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EQUESTRIAN

Show Hunter

319 Open Welcome Hunter Category A 60cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

A S PICKERINGSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Waiaruhe JC CARYS MCCRORY 70 628782 231643

2 $20.00Te Mananui Jasper Finn Mckenzie 63 0233778 233776

3 $15.00Vanace Dolce Ally Stevenson 60 0233920 233919

4 $10.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 40 0235407 231598

320 Open Pony Category A 60cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

FISH AND FEATHERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Bendemere Lochlan 

Ross

Jasmin Quarrie 72 6231354 231352

2 $20.00Vanace Dolce Ally Stevenson 71 4233920 233919

3 $15.00Waiaruhe JC CARYS MCCRORY 70 328782 231643

4 $10.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 60 0235407 231598

321 Open Pony Category A 70cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

A S PICKERINGSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:
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1 $25.00Bendemere Lochlan 

Ross

Jasmin Quarrie 73 6231354 231352

2 $20.00Waiaruhe JC CARYS MCCRORY 67 428782 231643

3 $15.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 66 3235407 231598

4 $10.00Vanace Dolce Ally Stevenson 65 0233920 233919

322 Zenola Farm Category A Open High Points 70cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

A S PICKERINGSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Waiaruhe JC CARYS MCCRORY 72 628782 231643

2 $25.00Bendemere Lochlan 

Ross

Jasmin Quarrie 66 4231354 231352

3 $20.00Vanace Dolce Ally Stevenson 60 0233920 233919

323 Open Welcome Hunter Category B 70cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

FISH AND FEATHERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Just Ruby Hannah Wallbank 74 6224198 230570

2 $20.00Pioneer Legend Ginny Gibbs 73 428600 230838

3 $15.00AYE AYE Sarah West 72 329618 228387

4 $10.00What A Cracker II Augusta Lorck 71 2229610 233973

5 $0.00Rumpity Bump Ruby Mason 66 1227525 226464

6 $0.00Cool Charm II Grace Stewart 60 0229504 229361

324 Open Pony Category B 70cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

A S PICKERINGSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$60.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00What A Cracker II Augusta Lorck 71 6229610 233973

2 $20.00Slipper Gold Winds CARYS MCCRORY 70 428107 231643

3 $15.00Boorun Beh 

Demeter

Jasmin Quarrie 55 0 235502 231352
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325 Open Pony Category B 80cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

A S PICKERINGSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00What A Cracker II Augusta Lorck 77 6229610 233973

2 $20.00Daveedo Georgia Bodle 76 424867 226568

3 $15.00Pioneer Legend Ginny Gibbs 75 328600 230838

4 $10.00AYE AYE Sarah West 69 229618 228387

5 $0.00Slipper Gold Winds CARYS MCCRORY 67 128107 231643

326 T&M Nurseries Category B Open High Points 80cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

A.S. PICKERINGSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Pioneer Legend Ginny Gibbs 73 628600 230838

2 $25.00Rumpity Bump Ruby Mason 71 4227525 226464

3 $20.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 69 3231606 231603

4 $15.00AYE AYE Sarah West 69 229618 228387

5 $0.00Daveedo Georgia Bodle 68 124867 226568

327 Open Welcome Hunter Category C 80cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

FISH AND FEATHERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Lizzie Mcguire Sinead Dolman 78 626967 222739

2 $20.00Half Pie Sarah Mckinnon 77 422897 229039

3 $15.00Nibbles Delight Ariana Hadfield 71 3229644 229370

4 $10.00Tishka Hannah Wallbank 70 229014 230570

5 $0.00Singleton Sage Harding 70 1226539 223827

6 $0.00Wild Thing Jamie Dee 69 015609 208895

328 Open Pony Category C 80cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

FISH AND FEATHERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Alan Hope

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Showtym Cruiser Sarah West 77 6232957 228387

Page 3 of 7

DateReport
Wairoa Show



2 $20.00Alfonzo Samantha Gush 68 4226737 226735

3 $15.00Kaha Warrior Sian Watts 67 3234344 227198

4 $10.00Miss Katie Piie Grace Redmond 65 0235527 226660

5 $0.00My Fleetwood Mac Rowan Ball 63 0229990 229748

6 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 62 0233915 229370

329 NRM Pony Rider Equitation Series 80cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

FISH AND FEATHERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony  - Equitation SeriesGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Tishka Hannah Wallbank 72 629014 230570

2 $25.00AYE AYE Sarah West 71 429618 228387

3 $20.00Nibbles Delight Ariana Hadfield 70 3229644 229370

4 $15.00Storytime Alexandra Gault 69 2227449 206951

5 $0.00Tangiwais Splash 

Of Faith

Lauren Knauf 68 1234201 229543

6 $0.00My Fleetwood Mac Rowan Ball 67 0229990 229748

330 Open Pony Category C 90cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

FISH AND FEATHERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Showtym Cruiser Sarah West 77 6232957 228387

2 $20.00Tishka Hannah Wallbank 76 429014 230570

3 $15.00Lizzie Mcguire Sinead Dolman 74 326967 222739

4 $10.00Elite Lady Sarah Mckinnon 73 2225988 229039

5 $0.00Kaha Warrior Sian Watts 71 1234344 227198

331 SHNZ Category C High Points 90cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

FISH AND FEATHERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Half Pie Sarah Mckinnon 79 622897 229039

2 $25.00Lizzie Mcguire Sinead Dolman 78 426967 222739

3 $20.00My Fleetwood Mac Rowan Ball 77 3229990 229748

4 $15.00Wild Thing Jamie Dee 72 215609 208895

5 $0.00Showtym Cruiser Sarah West 70 1232957 228387

6 $0.00Alfonzo Samantha Gush 69 0226737 226735
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332 Open Welcome Hunter 90cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

A S PICKERINGSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Horse - Welcome HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Splash Of Class Rosie Mottart 75 6226906 228196

2 $20.00Tell Tale Jo Bell 74 4235193 175538

3 $15.00Super Ted Jo Bell 73 3229089 175538

4 $10.00Red Feather Tori Kirk 65 025680 229399

333 Open Horse 90cm Fri, 18 Jan 13

ELECTRICAL SERVICES (WAIROA) LTDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Tell Tale Jo Bell 76 6235193 175538

2 $20.00Super Ted Jo Bell 74 4229089 175538

3 $15.00Vantasy Rachael Bentall 73 3227323 204127

4 $10.00Duplo Caroline Coop 72 2235393 181258

5 $0.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 71 1234039 209367

6 $0.00Velodrome Tinesha Carey 70 0231860 204093

334 Horse Open Maximum Height 1m Fri, 18 Jan 13

ELECTRICAL SERVICES (WAIROA) LTDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Untouchable Merran Hain 80 626801 121330

2 $25.00Lorame Ws Karen Riddle 73 4229646 144595

3 $20.00Double Moccahino Megan Stacey 72 3232486 197488

4 $15.00Duplo Caroline Coop 71 2235393 181258

5 $0.00Splash Back Andrea Miller 71 1228523 196001

6 $0.00Vantasy Rachael Bentall 70 0227323 204127

335 Gyro Plastics Horse Junior Rider High Points 1m Fri, 18 Jan 13

ELECTRICAL SERVICES (WAIROA) LTDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Gyro Plastics

2. Grading? Yes

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series JuniorGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Velodrome Tinesha Carey 73 6231860 204093
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2 $25.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 72 4234039 209367

3 $20.00Splash Of Class Rosie Mottart 71 3226906 228196

4 $15.00Irish Leprechaun Ashleigh Hall 70 220073 208524

336 Albany Toyota Amateur Hunter High Points 1m Fri, 18 Jan 13

ELECTRICAL SERVICES (WAIROA) LTDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Gyro Plastics

2. Grading? Yes

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Amateur High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Untouchable Merran Hain 83 626801 121330

2 $25.00Ngahiwi Zest Caroline Parkes 80 4232951 197089

3 $20.00Montage Sally Gunn 73 3234017 185262

4 $15.00Waimanu Hows That Gerald Birdsall 70 2233936 209062

5 $0.00Kilrenny Kathy Foley 66 1234057 207365

337 NRM Junior Equitation 1m Fri, 18 Jan 13

ELECTRICAL SERVICES (WAIROA) LTDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$55.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior RiderGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 74 6234039 209367

2 $25.00Velodrome Tinesha Carey 70 4231860 204093

338 NRM Adult Equitation 1m Fri, 18 Jan 13

ELECTRICAL SERVICES (WAIROA) LTDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult RiderGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Ngahiwi Zest Caroline Parkes 73 6232951 197089

2 $25.00Collin Desiree Foxley 72 4234341 203950

3 $20.00Super Ted Jo Bell 71 3229089 175538

4 $15.00Orames Girl VDL Megan Stacey 70 2234087 197488

5 $0.00Waimanu Hows That Gerald Birdsall 69 1233936 209062

339 Aniwell Open Horse High Points 1.10m Fri, 18 Jan 13

ELECTRICAL SERVICES (WAIROA) LTDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Alan Hope

Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $11.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Kiwispan

2. Grading? Yes

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - High Points SeriesGrade Descr:

1 $50.00Untouchable Merran Hain 85 626801 121330
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2 $40.00Lorame Ws Karen Riddle 69 4229646 144595
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